GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx ARINC 429 channels
•	 Intelligent interface with large buffers
•	 Easy-to-use BusTools/ARINC Windows-
based GUI Bus Analyzer available
•	 Advanced, high-level software API included

•	 Universal signaling (3.3V or 5V) (CEI-520A)
•	 CEI-520A is compatible with PCI-X 1.0 and PCI slots
Ordering Information
CEI-520A-22:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 2 Rx, 2 Tx channels, no discretes
CEI-520A-44:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 4 Rx, 4 Tx channels, 8 In/8 Out discretes
CEI-520A-88:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 8 Rx, 8 Tx channels, 8 In/8 Out discretes
CEI-520A-88-P:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 8 Rx, 8 Tx channels, parametrics, 8 In/8 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1608:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 16 Rx, 8 Tx channels, 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-0816:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 8 Rx, 16 Tx channels, 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1616:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 16 Rx, 16 Tx channels, 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1616-P:	 ARINC 429 Intelligent PCI card with 16 Rx, 16 Tx channels, parametrics, 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1508-J:	 �Intelligent PCI card with 15 Rx, 8 Tx ARINC 429 channels; parametrics, 1 Rx and 1 Tx Dual Mode
ARINC 717 channels; 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1514-J:	 �Intelligent PCI card with 15 Rx, 14 Tx ARINC 429 channels; parametrics, 1 Rx and 1 Tx Dual
ModeARINC 717 channels; 16 In/16 Out discretes
CEI-520A-1208-C:	 �Intelligent PCI card with 12 Rx, 8 Tx ARINC 429 channels; parametrics, 4 Rx and 4 Tx CSDB
channels; 16 In/16 Out discretes